Program
The Grand Ballroom
(Subject to change)

Friday, 15 March 2019

12.00pm

Registration open

Workshop Topics

Room 1
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

Room 2
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

6.00pm

Start them early and start them right

— Getting new members involved in
projects

What is it that your community needs?
Community Projects —Sharing the what,
why and how

What is this thing called Facetwit?

— Using Social Media

Know their personality and they are
yours — People Management

Show me yours and I'll show you mine
— Sharing projects with other clubs
The secrets of fundraising

Cocktail Party and Opening



Saturday, 16 March 2019

8.00am

8.55am

10.30am
11.00am

12.10pm

1.00pm

2.50pm
3.05pm

6.00pm

Registration open

Rotary Showcase open

Call to Order — MCs E Ledet & M Kear
Official welcome — DG Sue Hayward
Welcome to Country — Aunty Lyn Martin
Kari Singers

Welcome to Bankstown

RI President’s Personal Representative
— PDG John Prendergast

Louisa Hope - #HopeMatters
Morning tea

Announcements

Anthony Sork — Building Attachment

Dr Louise Mewton — Australian Rotary
Health

Rotary Snapshots

Lunch

Dr Siva Ananthan — Hero
Annabelle Chauncy — School of Life
Rotary Snapshots

Afternoon tea

Michael McQueen — Reinventing the
Wheel: A game-plan for keeping Rotary
relevant in the 215t Century

Drinks / Gala Dinner



Sunday, 17 March 2019

8.50am

10.02am
10.22am

Call to Order — MCs E Ledet & M Kear
Reflections / In Memoriam

Detective Superintendent Deborah
Wallace — My Life of Crime

Panel Discussion
Morning tea
Showcase Passport draw

Louise Sauvage — Inspiring the next
sporting generation

Yes, the focus is still on Polio
Conference 2020 — DGE Dianne North

Nick Farr-Jones — Long after the price is
forgotten the quality remains

RI Presidents Personal Representative
- PDG John Prendergast

Conference close — DG Sue Hayward



