Program The Grand Ballroom

(Subject to change)

Friday, 15 March 2019

12.00pm	Registration open	
Workshop Topics		
Room 1		
2.00pm	Start them early and start them right – Getting new members involved in projects	
3.00pm	What is it that your community needs? Community Projects –Sharing the what, why and how	
4.00pm	What is this thing called Facetwit? – Using Social Media	
Room 2		
2.00pm	Know their personality and they are yours – People Management	
3.00pm	Show me yours and I'll show you mine – Sharing projects with other clubs	
4.00pm	The secrets of fundraising	
6.00pm	Cocktail Party and Opening	

Saturday, 16 March 2019

8.00am	Registration open
	Rotary Showcase open
8.55am	Call to Order – MCs E Ledet & M Kear
	Official welcome – DG Sue Hayward
	Welcome to Country – Aunty Lyn Martin
	Kari Singers
	Welcome to Bankstown
	RI President's Personal Representative – PDG John Prendergast
	Louisa Hope - #HopeMatters
10.30am	Morning tea
11.00am	Announcements
	Anthony Sork – Building Attachment
	Dr Louise Mewton – <i>Australian Rotary</i> <i>Health</i>
	Rotary Snapshots
12.10pm	Lunch
1.00pm	Dr Siva Ananthan – <i>Hero</i>
	Annabelle Chauncy – School of Life
	Rotary Snapshots
2.50pm	Afternoon tea
3.05pm	Michael McQueen – Reinventing the Wheel: A game-plan for keeping Rotary relevant in the 21 st Century
6.00pm	Drinks / Gala Dinner

Sunday, 17 March 2019

8.50am	Call to Order – MCs E Ledet & M Kear
	Reflections / In Memoriam
	Detective Superintendent Deborah
	Wallace – My Life of Crime
	Panel Discussion
10.02am	Morning tea
10.22am	Showcase Passport draw
	Louise Sauvage – Inspiring the next sporting generation
	Yes, the focus is still on Polio
	Conference 2020 – DGE Dianne North
	Nick Farr-Jones – Long after the price is forgotten the quality remains
	RI Presidents Personal Representative - PDG John Prendergast
	Conference close – DG Sue Hayward